DR3451 Pressure Transmitter Introduction
Email: sales@fandesensor.com   Web: www.fandesensor.com
DR3451 Pressure Transmitter Introduction
-Output RS485
The DR3451 is an intelligent pressure transmitter with output RS485 or
4-20mA. It built-in high-performance diffused silicon pressure sensor and
high-performance MCU. Benefit by the software and hardware anti-
interference design and full digital calibration, the pressure transmitter

DR3451 Pressure Transmitter Introduction
Email: sales@fandesensor.com   Web: www.fandesensor.com
Ordering Guide
DR3451 Explosion Proof Pressure Transmitter
Range -1bar…0bar~0.1bar…1000bar
[0～X]bar X: the actual measured pressure
Code Output signal
R1 4mA～20mA DC
R2 4mA～20mA + RS485
Code Notes
B1 4-pin Plug connection
B2 Cable connection
C1 M20x1.5 male, face type seal
C2 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
C3 G1/2 male
C4 G1/4 male
C5 G1/4 female
C6 NPT1/2 male
C7 NPT1/4 male
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
DR3451- [0~1]bar R1 B2C5G The whole spec